 VEasyLIT™                     LXMG1800_LS
PRODUCTION DATASHEET
Microsemi
  Analog Mixed Signal Group
11861 Western Avenue, Garden Grove, CA. 92841, 800-877-6458, 714-898-8121, Fax: 714-893-2570
Page 1Copyright © 2008
Rev. 1.0, 2008-12-12
Ambient Light Sensor Board Assembly  TM

AMBIENT LIGHT SENSOR
BOARD ASSEMBLY
ORDER INFORMATION
RoHS Compliant Matching Microsemi Inverters
LXMG1811-05-61S or LXMG1811-05-62S
LXMG1800_LS
LXMG1813-12-61S or LXMG1813-12-62S
 VEasyLIT™                     LXMG1800_LS
PRODUCTION DATASHEET
Microsemi
  Analog Mixed Signal Group